
Name Agency Phone Email

Shannon Kelly Arizona State Forestry DFFM 928-637-0540 skelly@dffm.az.gov

Jennifer Hebbeler BIA - National Office  208-387-5558      jennifer.hebbeler@bia.gov

Katherine Ridenour BIA - Navajo Region 928-729-7231 katherine.ridenour@bia.gov

John Montoya BIA - Southwest Region 505-263-6833 john.montoya@bia.gov

Jennifer Sypherd BIA - Western Region 480-290-6483 jennifer.sypherd@bia.gov

Carletta Coochwytewa BIA - Western Region 602-379-6798 carletta.coochwytewa@bia.gov

Tony Beard BLM - AZ State Office 602-417-9299     tbeard@blm.gov

Susan Haggerty BLM - NM State Office 505-954-2193 shaggerty@blm.gov

Mary Blake Fish & Wildlife Service 505-248-6484 mary_blake@fws.gov

Maria Mackie National Park Service 720-884-6125 maria_mackie@nps.gov

Francine Cordova NM Forestry Division EMNRD 505-476-3312 francine.cordova@state.nm.us

Linda Aspan US Forest Service 505-389-8958 linda.aspan@usda.gov
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